HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number . . . . . 17-50041545 Date 6/20/17
Property Address . . . . . . 375 TYLERSTONE DR
PARCEL NUMBER . . 08-0653-01- -0105- -42-
Tenant nbr, name . . DONE WITHOUT PERMITS
Appllcatlon type descrlptlon CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name . . . . . . VICTORIA HILLS
Property Zoning . . . . . . . RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Owner Contractor
SHOWERMAN ANDREW W & ELEANOR OWNER
375 TYLERSTONE DRIVE

e RFUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526
Applicant

SHOWERMAN ANDREW
375 TYLERSTONE DR
FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526
(919) 538-8615
--- Structure Information 000 000 SCREN PORCH TO SUNROOM - ADD DECK 20X20

Flood Zone .o e e e e FLOOD ZONE X

Other struct 1nfo . +« « .« . # BEDROOMS 3.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXIST
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit .. . . RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . 1196872

Issue Date . . . . 6/20/17 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 6/20/18

Permit . . . RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . 1196880

Issue Date . ., . . 6/20/17 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 6/20/18

Permit . . . RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . 1196906

Issue Date . . . . 6/20/17 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 6/20/18

Permit .. .o LAND USE PERMIT

Additional desc




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER
Tenant nbr, name

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

17-50041545 Date

375 TYLERSTONE DR

08-0653-01- -0105- -42-
DONE WITHOUT PERMITS

CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL

VICTORIA HILLS

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description
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Permit type

103
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113
217
209
207
205
213
409
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115
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131
125
329
325
229
225

104

Permit type

B103
B1l1l1
B113
E217
E209
E207
E205
E213
M409
M405
B105
M305
P309
P307
B115
2820
Bl01
A814
R429
R425
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225
H828
B104

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG WATER/DAMP PROOFING

R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT

R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE

R*ELEC UNDER SLAB

R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

R*GAS PIPING

R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND

R*OPEN FLOOR

R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION

R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION

R*OVERHEAD ELEC, MECH, PLB

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*FOUND & SETBACK VERIF SURVEY

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm availab

Fax: (910) 893-2793
le next business day.

Page 4
Application Number 17-50041545 Date 6/20/17
Property Address 375 TYLERSTONE DR
PARCEL NUMBER 08-0653-01- -0105- -42-
Tenant nbr, name . DONE WITHOUT PERMITS
Application description CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name VICTORIA HILLS
Property Zoning RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Required Inspections
Phone Insp
Insp# Code Description Initials Date
211 E211 R*ELEC ABOVE CEILING I/
Permit type RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
217 E217 R*ELEC RECONNECT I/
205 E205 R*ELEC UNDER SLAB I/
215 E215 R*ELEC. UND. POOL I/
213 E213 R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND AR
131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL Ay
125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN I/
Permit type RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT
185 I185 C*INSULATION INSPECTION /]
129 1I129 R*INSULATION INSPECTION __/__/__
Permit type LAND USE PERMIT
818 7818 PZ*ZONING INSPECTION /]
820 72820 PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION _/_
Permit type RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
409 M409 R*GAS PIPING A
407 M407 R*MECH ABOVE CEILING /I
405 M405 R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND /]
131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL S
125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN __/__/__

999




